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1993 -

SALLY HOWE-SMITH

1994 HIGHWAY T-CASH FUND

400006
400723
404131
408171
409086
409484
411307
411315
411317
411805
412489
412496
413282
413447
413616
413619
413621
413628
413632
413780
413809
413880
413881
414143
414145
414312
414314
414317
414320
414402
414530
414565
414567
414809
414816
414938
414981
414998
414999
415005
415008
415091
415138
415144
415145
415235
415284
415350
415386
415402
415412
415413
415416
415480
415481
415511
415512
415513
415515
415517
415518
415542
415543
415595
415671
415672
415673
415676
415839
415962
415963
416012
416140
416166
416173
416174
416176
416216
416217
416219

OTA-PIKEPASS CENTER
ACTION SAFETY SUPPLY CO
ACTION SAFETY SUPPLY CO
BIG 4 SERVICE &

KEYSTONE EQUIPMENT CO INC
PRESSURE SYSTEMS INC
JONES FRED FORD OF TULSA
TRANS CONTINENTAL SUPPLY
JERNIGANS HOME & FARM
YALE UNIFORM RENTAL
SOONER AIRGAS INC

MIDWAY RADIATOR REPAIR
ENLOW FORD TRACTOR INC
COLORADO MEMORY

EIS COMMUNICATIONS

NOE BRAD CHEVROLET
ECONOMY LUMBER COMPANY
STAN'S WESTSIDE AUTO
ECONOMY LUMBER COMPANY
PRESSURE SYSTEMS INC

TP AUTO SUPPLY

LAHMEYER KART SHOP
LAHMEYER KART GSHOP
JERNIGANS HOME & FARM
CUMMINS SOUTHERN PLAINS
ANCHOR PAINT MFG COMPANY
YALE UNIFORM RENTAL
UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM
CENTRAL PLAINS CONCRETE
RURAL WATER DISTRICT NO 6
CONCRETE PUMPING OF TULSA
SOONER AIRGAS INC

IRBY STUART € CO

MILEAGE MASTERS INC
INLAND TRUCK PARTS CO
SOONER AIRGAS INC
ECONOMY LUMBER COMPANY
ENLOW FORD TRACTOR INC
JERNIGANS HOME & FARM
EMPIRE PLUMBING SUPPLY
TP AUTO SUPPLY

YALE UNIFORM RENTAL
SOONER AIRGAS INC
BROWNING-FERRIS IND
BROWNING-FERRIS IND
SOONER AIRGAS INC
LAHMEYER KART SHOP
VALLEN SAFETY SUPPLY CO
MCCAW COMMUNICATIONS
ENLOW FORD TRACTOR INC
CUMMINS SOUTHERN PLAINS
MIDWESTERN EQUIPMENT CO
ACTION SAFETY SuUPPLY CO
IRON AGE CORPORATION
BUTTERLY CO, THE

NORTH TULSA SANITARY
SOONER AIRGAS INC

ACTION SAFETY SUPPLY CO
OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO.
OWASS0 PUBLIC WORKS
TULSA CITY-COUNTY LIBRARY
UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM
YALE UNIFORM RENTAL

TP AUTO SUPPLY

VERDIGRIS VALLEY ELECTRIC
OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO.
OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO.
VERDIGRIS VALLEY ELECTRIC
MACHINERY INC

PRIME EQUIPMENT

VALLEN SAFETY SUPPLY CO
ACTION SAFETY SUPPLY CO
ESTES INCORPORATED
COLBURN ELECTRIC, INC
PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY
PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY
CITY OF TULSA

COLBURN ELECTRIC, INC
INDUSTRIAL OILS UNLIMITED
ZEP MANUFACTURING CO.

GARNISHMENTS

SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES/MAINT.
SUPPLIES/MAINT.
SUPPLIES/MAINT.
SUPPLIES/MAINT.
SUPPLIES/MAINT.
SUPPLIES/MAINT.
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES/MAINT.
SUPPLIES/MAINT.
SUPPLIES/MAINT.
SUPPLIES/MAINT.
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES/MAINT.
SUPPLIES/MAINT.
SUPPLIES/MAINT.
SUPPLIES/MAINT.
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES/MAINT.
SUPPLIES/MAINT.
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES/MAINT.
SUPPLIES/MAINT.
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES/MAINT.
SUPPLIES/MAINT.
SUPPLIES/MAINT.
SUPPLIES/MAINT.
SUPPLIES/MAINT.
SUPPLIES/MAINT.
SUPPLIES/MAINT.
SUPPLIES/MAINT.
SUPPLIES/MAINT.
SUPPLIES/MAINT.
SUPPLIES/MAINT.
SUPPLIES
MATERIALS
MATERIALS
SUPPLIES/MAINT.
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES/MAINT.
SUPPLIES/MAINT.
SUPPLIES
MATERIALS
SUPPLIES/MAINT.
SUPPLIES/MAINT.
SUPPLIES/MAINT.
SUPPLIES/MAINT.
SUPPLIES/MAINT.
SUPPLIES
SERVICES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES/MAINT.
SUPPLIES/MAINT.
SUPPLIES/MAINT.
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SERVICES
SUPPLIES/MAINT,
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES

MAINT.
SUPPLIES/MAINT.
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SERVICES
SUPPLIES/MAINT.
SUPPLIES/MAINT.
SUPPLIES/MAINT.

277.36

155.45
36.00
363,40
78.40
4.79
450.00
33.88
86.41
183.06
166.20
39.59
80.00
193.00
58,17
220.00
58.21
148.67
210.87
558.082
450.00
165.73
123.20
205.30
122.39
209.67
93.03
143.50
50.88
2,750.00
6,382.60
780.00
139.87
93.30
148.56
25.53
43.50
170,01
187.38
154.76
92.35
188.85
133.50
56.25
50.00
50.00
22.50
40,25
7.90
92.50
158.39
80.40
3,755.27
426 .00
63.00
66.88
135.00
22.50
159.30
303.60
58.26
23.00
38.00
91.90
289.07
1,208.76
281.91
713.41
19.45
184 .60
4,048.13
68.00
661,50
787 .30
250.00
506 .61
2,319.96
59.74
1,500.00
425,40
314.90




