THURSDAY, MAY 26, 1994, CONTINUED

940531	SALLY HOWE-SMITH	GARNISHMENTS	277.36
	1994 HIGHWAY T-CASH FUND	•	
400006	OTA-PIKEPASS CENTER	SUPPLIES	155.45
400723	ACTION SAFETY SUPPLY CO	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	36.00
404131	ACTION SAFETY SUPPLY CO	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	363.40
408171 409086	BIG 4 SERVICE & KEYSTONE EQUIPMENT CO INC	SUPPLIES/MAINT. SUPPLIES/MAINT.	78.40 4.79
407088	PRESSURE SYSTEMS INC	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	450.00
411307	JONES FRED FORD OF TULSA	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	33.88
411315	TRANS CONTINENTAL SUPPLY	SUPPLIES	86.41
411317	JERNIGANS HOME & FARM	SUPPLIES	183.06
411805	YALE UNIFORM RENTAL	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	166.20
412489	SOONER AIRGAS INC	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	39.59
412496	MIDWAY RADIATOR REPAIR	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	80.00
413282	ENLOW FORD TRACTOR INC	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	193.00
413447	COLORADO MEMORY	SUPPLIES	58.17
413616	EIS COMMUNICATIONS	SUPPLIES/MAINT. SUPPLIES/MAINT.	220.00
413619 413621	NOE BRAD CHEVROLET ECONOMY LUMBER COMPANY	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	98.21 148.67
413628	STAN'S WESTSIDE AUTO	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	210.87
413632	ECONOMY LUMBER COMPANY	SUPPLIES	558.02
413780	PRESSURE SYSTEMS INC	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	450.00
413809	TP AUTO SUPPLY	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	165.73
413880	LAHMEYER KART SHOP	SUPPLIES	123.20
413881	LAHMEYER KART SHOP	SUPPLIES	205.30
414143	JERNIGANS HOME & FARM	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	122.39
414145	CUMMINS SOUTHERN PLAINS	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	209.67
414312	ANCHOR PAINT MFG COMPANY	SUPPLIES	93.03
414314	YALE UNIFORM RENTAL	SUPPLIES	143.50
414317	UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM	SUPPLIES	50.88
414320	CENTRAL PLAINS CONCRETE	SUPPLIES	2,750.00
414402	RURAL WATER DISTRICT NO 6	SUPPLIES	6,382.60
414530	CONCRETE PUMPING OF TULSA	SUPPLIES	780.00
414565	SOONER AIRGAS INC	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	139.87
414567	IRBY STUART C CO	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	93.30
414809	MILEAGE MASTERS INC	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	148.56
414816 414938	INLAND TRUCK PARTS CO SOONER AIRGAS INC	SUPPLIES/MAINT. SUPPLIES/MAINT.	25.53 43.50
414736	ECONOMY LUMBER COMPANY	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	
414761	ENLOW FORD TRACTOR INC	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	
414999	JERNIGANS HOME & FARM	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	
415005	EMPIRE PLUMBING SUPPLY	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	92.35
415008	TP AUTO SUPPLY	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	
415091	YALE UNIFORM RENTAL	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	
415138	SOONER AIRGAS INC	SUPPLIES	56.25
415144		MATERIALS	50.00
415145	BROWNING-FERRIS IND	MATERIALS	50.00
415235	SOONER AIRGAS INC	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	22.50
415284	LAHMEYER KART SHOP	SUPPLIES	40.25
415350	VALLEN SAFETY SUPPLY CO	SUPPLIES	7.90
415386	MCCAW COMMUNICATIONS	SUPPLIES	92.50
415402		SUPPLIES/MAINT.	
415412	CUMMINS SOUTHERN PLAINS	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	
415413		SUPPLIES	3,755.27
415416	ACTION SAFETY SUPPLY CO	MATERIALS	426.00
415480		SUPPLIES/MAINT.	
415481 415511	BUTTERLY CO, THE NORTH TULSA SANITARY	SUPPLIES/MAINT. SUPPLIES/MAINT.	
415512	SOONER AIRGAS INC	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	
415513		SUPPLIES/MAINT.	
415515	OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO.	SUPPLIES	303.60
415517		SERVICES	58.26
415518	TULSA CITY-COUNTY LIBRARY	SUPPLIES	23.00
415542		SUPPLIES/MAINT.	
415543	YALE UNIFORM RENTAL	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	91.90
415595	TP AUTO SUPPLY	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	289.07
415671	VERDIGRIS VALLEY ELECTRIC	SUPPLIES	1,208.76
415672	OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO.	SUPPLIES	281.91
415673	OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO.	SUPPLIES	713.41
415676		SERVICES	19.45
415839		SUPPLIES/MAINT.	
415962		SUPPLIES	4,048.13
415963		SUPPLIES	68.00
416012		SUPPLIES	661.50
416140	ESTES INCORPORATED	MAINT.	727.30
416166	,	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	250.00
416173		SUPPLIES	506.81
416174		SUPPLIES	2,319.96
416176		SERVICES SUPPLIES/MAINT.	59.74 1.500.00
416216 416217	INDUSTRIAL DILS UNLIMITED	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	1,500.00 425.40
416217		SUPPLIES/MAINT.	314.90
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	LEI TIPITO POTONTINO CO.	CONTRICTOR INTE	017170